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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Violent Vegans

Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Kessler's Kowboys

Bill's Barracudas

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Quarterback for a Buck

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Violent Vegans

Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Kessler's Kowboys

Bill's Barracudas

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Quarterback for a Buck

Joey Bev

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Violent Vegans

Kessler's Kowboys

Bill's Barracudas

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Quarterback for a Buck

Joey Bev

Butler's Beancounters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Violent Vegans

Bill's Barracudas

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Quarterback for a Buck

Joey Bev

Butler's Beancounters
Welcome To My Neighborhood

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Violent Vegans

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Quarterback for a Buck

Joey Bev

Butler's Beancounters
Welcome To My Neighborhood
Father Knows Crap

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Violent Vegans

Quarterback for a Buck

Joey Bev

Butler's Beancounters
Welcome To My Neighborhood
Father Knows Crap

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Violent Vegans

76
108
71
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102
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75

75
97
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60
59
74
84
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69
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76
97
75
75
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65
81
82
86
84
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81
43
114
44
63
94
83

82
76
57
78
76
73
85

105
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'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
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'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Buck's BoneCrushers 78
Team Trash - Fournette me not 39
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 128
Father Knows Crap 50
Welcome To My Neighborhood 85
Butler's Beancounters 52
Joey Bev 96
Juju Know What I'm Saying? 88
Buck's BoneCrushers 51
Team Trash - Fournette me not 90
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 58
Father Knows Crap 87
Welcome To My Neighborhood 70
Butler's Beancounters 86
Make the Cowboys Great Again! 87
Juju Know What I'm Saying? 115
Buck's BoneCrushers 45
Team Trash - Fournette me not 62
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 117
Father Knows Crap 66
Welcome To My Neighborhood 106
Kessler's Kowboys 65
Make the Cowboys Great Again! 80
Juju Know What I'm Saying? 128
Buck's BoneCrushers 74
Team Trash - Fournette me not 66
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 83
Father Knows Crap 57
Bill's Barracudas 60
Kessler's Kowboys 73
Make the Cowboys Great Again! 79
Juju Know What I'm Saying? 71
Buck's BoneCrushers 87
Team Trash - Fournette me not 79
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 62
Anthem of the Peaceful Army 97
Bill's Barracudas 99
Kessler's Kowboys 79
Make the Cowboys Great Again! 101
Juju Know What I'm Saying? 82
Buck's BoneCrushers 79
Team Trash - Fournette me not 51
Quarterback for a Buck 86
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Joey Bev

Butler's Beancounters
Welcome To My Neighborhood
Father Knows Crap

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Team Trash - Fournette me not

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Violent Vegans

Butler's Beancounters
Welcome To My Neighborhood
Father Knows Crap

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Team Trash - Fournette me not
Buck's BoneCrushers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Violent Vegans

Welcome To My Neighborhood
Father Knows Crap

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Team Trash - Fournette me not
Buck's BoneCrushers

Juju Know What I'm Saying?

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Violent Vegans

Father Knows Crap

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Team Trash - Fournette me not
Buck's BoneCrushers

Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Make the Cowboys Great Again!

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Kessler's Kowboys

Violent Vegans

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Team Trash - Fournette me not
Buck's BoneCrushers

Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Make the Cowboys Great Again!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Violent Vegans

Team Trash - Fournette me not
Buck's BoneCrushers

Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Kessler's Kowboys

Bill's Barracudas

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Violent Vegans

Buck's BoneCrushers

Juju Know What I'm Saying?

76
69
92
60
107
60

92
90
95
60
64
78
73

79
93
56
118
31
76
72

100
61
92

106

116

113

100

118
94
110
68
77
106
90

94
81
50
101
95
102
70

52
66
76
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Vs
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VS
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VS
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VS
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VS
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VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Bill's Barracudas

Kessler's Kowboys

Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Buck's BoneCrushers

Joey Bev

Quarterback for a Buck

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Bill's Barracudas

Kessler's Kowboys

Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Juju Know What I'm Saying?

Butler's Beancounters

Joey Bev

Quarterback for a Buck

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Bill's Barracudas

Kessler's Kowboys

Make the Cowboys Great Again!

Welcome To My Neighborhood
Butler's Beancounters

Joey Bev

Quarterback for a Buck
Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Bill's Barracudas

Kessler's Kowboys

Bill's Barracudas

Father Knows Crap

Welcome To My Neighborhood
Butler's Beancounters

Joey Bev

Quarterback for a Buck
Anthem of the Peaceful Army

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Father Knows Crap

Welcome To My Neighborhood
Butler's Beancounters

Joey Bev

Quarterback for a Buck
Anthem of the Peaceful Army

Team Trash - Fournette me not
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Father Knows Crap
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45
70
106
42
58
75

87
85
50
105
128
95
72

50
62
70
66
48
102
92

54
65
63
144
a7
50
56

72
69
66
23
119
95
32

69
65
53
57
76
115
88

76
38
77
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Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Kessler's Kowboys

Bill's Barracudas

Anthem of the Peaceful Army

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Kessler's Kowboys

Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Violent Vegans

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Butler's Beancounters

Father Knows Crap

Joey Bev

Team Trash - Fournette me not
Welcome To My Neighborhood

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Bill's Barracudas

Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Father Knows Crap

Joey Bev

Butler's Beancounters

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Team Trash - Fournette me not

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bill's Barracudas

Violent Vegans

Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Buck's BoneCrushers

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Butler's Beancounters

Father Knows Crap

Joey Bev

Team Trash - Fournette me not
Welcome To My Neighborhood

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Buck's BoneCrushers

Anthem of the Peaceful Army
Bill's Barracudas

Butler's Beancounters

Father Knows Crap

Joey Bev

Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Kessler's Kowboys

Make the Cowboys Great Again!
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Team Trash - Fournette me not
Violent Vegans

Welcome To My Neighborhood

91
100
74
62

62
103
76
100
85
140
53
42
63
60

53
77
38
37
40
68
83
68

56
69
60
104
73
85
65
53
80
56

16
61
121
78
30
78
59
73
72
45
a7
97
22
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Vs
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VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

Welcome To My Neighborhood
Butler's Beancounters

Joey Bev

Quarterback for a Buck

Bill's Barracudas

Buck's BoneCrushers
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't
Quarterback for a Buck

Kessler's Kowboys

Violent Vegans

Welcome To My Neighborhood
Quarterback for a Buck

Buck's BoneCrushers

Scooby Doo Scobee Don't

Kessler's Kowboys

Juju Know What I'm Saying?
Quarterback for a Buck
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't

Quarterback for a Buck
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49
73
79
120

89
43
56
71

69
74
33
87
61
70

89
93
107
91

56



