## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 10:52pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Violent Vegans	76	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	78
Juju Know What I'm Saying?	108	VS	Team Trash - Fournette me not	39
Make the Cowboys Great Again!	71	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	128
Kessler's Kowboys	87	VS	Father Knows Crap	50
Bill's Barracudas	102	VS	Welcome To My Neighborhood	85
Anthem of the Peaceful Army	89	VS	Butler's Beancounters	52
Quarterback for a Buck	75	VS	Joey Bev	96
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Violent Vegans	75	VS	Juju Know What I'm Saying?	88
Make the Cowboys Great Again!	97	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	51
Kessler's Kowboys	127	VS	Team Trash - Fournette me not	90
Bill's Barracudas	60	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	58
Anthem of the Peaceful Army	59	VS	Father Knows Crap	87
Quarterback for a Buck	74	VS	Welcome To My Neighborhood	70
Joey Bev	84	vs	Butler's Beancounters	86
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Violent Vegans	68	VS	Make the Cowboys Great Again!	87
Kessler's Kowboys	69	VS	Juju Know What I'm Saying?	115
Bill's Barracudas	63	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	45
Anthem of the Peaceful Army	76	VS	Team Trash - Fournette me not	62
Quarterback for a Buck	97	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	117
Joey Bev	75	VS	Father Knows Crap	66
Butler's Beancounters	75	vs	Welcome To My Neighborhood	106
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Violent Vegans	123	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	65
Bill's Barracudas	65	VS	Make the Cowboys Great Again!	80
Anthem of the Peaceful Army	81	VS	Juju Know What I'm Saying?	128
Quarterback for a Buck	82	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	74
Joey Bev	86	VS	Team Trash - Fournette me not	66
Butler's Beancounters	84	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	83
Welcome To My Neighborhood	118	vs	Father Knows Crap	57
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Violent Vegans	81	VS	Bill's Barracudas	60
Anthem of the Peaceful Army	43	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	73
Quarterback for a Buck	114	VS	Make the Cowboys Great Again!	79
Joey Bev	44	VS	Juju Know What I'm Saying?	71
Butler's Beancounters	63	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	87
Welcome To My Neighborhood	94	VS	Team Trash - Fournette me not	79
Father Knows Crap	83	vs	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	62
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Violent Vegans	82	VS	Anthem of the Peaceful Army	97
Quarterback for a Buck	76	VS	Bill's Barracudas	99
Joey Bev	57	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	79
Butler's Beancounters	78	VS	Make the Cowboys Great Again!	101
Welcome To My Neighborhood	76	vs	Juju Know What I'm Saying?	82
Father Knows Crap	73	vs	Buck's BoneCrushers	79
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	85	VS	Team Trash - Fournette me not	51
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Violent Vegans	105	VS	Quarterback for a Buck	86



## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 10:52pm ET

			Mon1 00 1 10.02pm 21		
Joey Bev	76	vs	Anthem of the Peaceful Army	45	
Butler's Beancounters	69	VS	Bill's Barracudas	70	
Welcome To My Neighborhood	92	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	106	
Father Knows Crap	60	VS	Make the Cowboys Great Again!	42	
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	107	VS	Juju Know What I'm Saying?	58	
Team Trash - Fournette me not	60	VS	Buck's BoneCrushers	75	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8					
Violent Vegans	92	VS	Joey Bev	87	
Butler's Beancounters	90	VS	Quarterback for a Buck	85	
Welcome To My Neighborhood	95	VS	Anthem of the Peaceful Army	50	
Father Knows Crap	60	VS	Bill's Barracudas	105	
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	64	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	128	
Team Trash - Fournette me not	78	VS	Make the Cowboys Great Again!	95	
Buck's BoneCrushers	73	VS	Juju Know What I'm Saying?	72	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9					
Violent Vegans	79	VS	Butler's Beancounters	50	
Welcome To My Neighborhood	93	VS	Joey Bev	62	
Father Knows Crap	56	VS	Quarterback for a Buck	70	
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	118	VS	Anthem of the Peaceful Army	66	
Team Trash - Fournette me not	31	VS	Bill's Barracudas	48	
Buck's BoneCrushers	76	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	102	
Juju Know What I'm Saying?	72	VS	Make the Cowboys Great Again!	92	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10					
Violent Vegans	100	VS	Welcome To My Neighborhood	54	
Father Knows Crap	61	VS	Butler's Beancounters	65	
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	92	VS	Joey Bev	63	
Team Trash - Fournette me not	106	VS	Quarterback for a Buck	144	
Buck's BoneCrushers	116	VS	Anthem of the Peaceful Army	47	
Juju Know What I'm Saying?	113	VS	Bill's Barracudas	50	
Make the Cowboys Great Again!	100	VS	Kessler's Kowboys	56	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11					
Kessler's Kowboys	118	VS	Bill's Barracudas	72	
Violent Vegans	94	VS	Father Knows Crap	69	
Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	110	VS	Welcome To My Neighborhood	66	
Team Trash - Fournette me not	68	VS	Butler's Beancounters	23	
Buck's BoneCrushers	77	VS	Joey Bev	119	
Juju Know What I'm Saying?	106	VS	Quarterback for a Buck	95	
Make the Cowboys Great Again!	90	VS	Anthem of the Peaceful Army	32	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12					
Violent Vegans	94	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	69	
Team Trash - Fournette me not	81	VS	Father Knows Crap	65	
Buck's BoneCrushers	50	VS	Welcome To My Neighborhood	53	
Juju Know What I'm Saying?	101	VS	Butler's Beancounters	57	
Make the Cowboys Great Again!	95	VS	Joey Bev	76	
Kessler's Kowboys	102	VS	Quarterback for a Buck	115	
Bill's Barracudas	70	VS	Anthem of the Peaceful Army	88	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13					
Violent Vegans	52	VS	Team Trash - Fournette me not	76	
Buck's BoneCrushers	66	VS	Scooby Doo Scobee Don't	38	
Juju Know What I'm Saying?	76	VS	Father Knows Crap	77	



## A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 10:52pm ET

Make the Cowboys Great Again! 91 Welcome To My Neighborhood 49 vs Kessler's Kowboys 100 **Butler's Beancounters** 73 vs 74 Joey Bev 79 Bill's Barracudas vs Quarterback for a Buck Anthem of the Peaceful Army 62 ٧S 120 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Make the Cowboys Great Again! 62 Bill's Barracudas 89 vs Kessler's Kowboys 103 **Buck's BoneCrushers** 43 vs Juju Know What I'm Saying? 76 Scooby Doo Scobee Don't vs 56 Violent Vegans 100 Quarterback for a Buck 71 ٧S Anthem of the Peaceful Army 85 **Butler's Beancounters** 140 Father Knows Crap 53 Joey Bev 42 Team Trash - Fournette me not 63 Welcome To My Neighborhood 60 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Juju Know What I'm Saying? 53 Kessler's Kowboys 69 ٧S 77 74 Bill's Barracudas Violent Vegans VS Make the Cowboys Great Again! 38 vs Welcome To My Neighborhood 33 37 Quarterback for a Buck 87 Father Knows Crap vs Joey Bev 40 **Buck's BoneCrushers** 61 vs **Butler's Beancounters** 68 Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 70 VS Anthem of the Peaceful Army 83 Team Trash - Fournette me not 68 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 Bill's Barracudas 56 vs Kessler's Kowboys 89 Violent Vegans 69 Juju Know What I'm Saying? 93 VS Make the Cowboys Great Again! 60 ٧S Quarterback for a Buck 107 **Buck's BoneCrushers** 104 Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 91 vs Anthem of the Peaceful Army 73 **Butler's Beancounters** 85 Father Knows Crap 65 53 Joey Bev Team Trash - Fournette me not 80 Welcome To My Neighborhood 56 Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17 56 **Buck's BoneCrushers** 16 vs Quarterback for a Buck Anthem of the Peaceful Army 61 Bill's Barracudas 121 **Butler's Beancounters** 78 Father Knows Crap 30 Joey Bev 78 Juju Know What I'm Saying? 59 Kessler's Kowboys 73 Make the Cowboys Great Again! 72 Scooby Doo Scobee Don't 45 Team Trash - Fournette me not 47 Violent Vegans 97 22 Welcome To My Neighborhood